25W Power Delivery Charger
SKU: TETR1CPD25
If you want your smartphone 100% charged in under an hour, the Ultra Fast wall charger is the
perfect choice!
TAKE IT WITH YOU WHEREVER YOU GO
The 25W Power Delivery Charger is a practical accessory that is perfect for everyday use. Whether at home or in the office, this
compact charger can be taken anywhere. Connect your device's USB-C cable to the charger to immediately start charging your
smartphone or tablet. The device's European plug can also be used in many countries around the world.
QUICK AND EASY CHARGING
Quickly and easily charge your iPhone, Samsung or any smartphone or tablet with a USB-C port compatible with Power Delivery
(PD) technology.Avoid wasting time: the 25W power supply will charge your smartphone's battery in 35 minutes or your tablet
in 70 minutes (charge times are indicative and depend on the battery capacity of the device being charged).
SAFE CHARGING
Power Delivery technology protects your device against overheatingor short-circuiting. The charger will recognise your device and
adjust the power output accordingly to prevent a power surge in your smartphone or tablet. Charging is both fast and intelligent.
KEY FEATURES:
25W USB-C socket
Power Delivery (PD) technology
smartphone fully charged in 35 minutes, tablet in 70 minutes (charging times are indicative and depend on the battery
capacity of the device being charged).
safe charging without short-circuiting or power surges
European power socket
•
•
•
•
•
25W Power Delivery Charger
SKU: TETR1CPD25
Technical data
SKU: TETR1CPD25
Weight: 30 g
Maximum output power: 25 W
EAN: 8018417439377
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, The device is protected by
double insulation, an earthed connection is not permitted, Packaging
of the item subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, Use the
product indoors and in a sheltered environment, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: black
Input: 100-240 V A.C. 50/60 Hz - 0.5 A
Output: 5 V D.C. 3A/9 V D.C. 2.77A/12 V D.C. 2.08A (PD25W)
Connector: 1xUSB-C
Plug type: EU EU (Type C)
Technology: Power Delivery (PD)
Connector 1: 1xUSB-C
Charging type: Power Delivery 25W
Input voltage: 100-240 V A.C. 50/60 Hz - 0.5 A
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 80 mm
Depth Inner: 190 mm
Height Pack: 140 mm
Weight Pack: 60 g
Width Inner: 170 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 400 mm
Height Inner: 90 mm
Weight Inner: 505 g
Width Master: 380 mm
Amount Master: 48 Pz
Height Master: 210 mm
Weight Master: 4625 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	25W Power Delivery Charger
	SKU: TETR1CPD25
	If you want your smartphone 100% charged in under an hour, the Ultra Fast wall charger is the perfect choice!
	25W Power Delivery Charger